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TOTALE

D¡CEiIBRE
NOVETiBRE
OTTOBRE
SETTE¡IBRE
AGOSTO
LUGLIO
GIUGNO
TAGGIO
APRILE
TARZO
FEBBRAIO
GENNAIO

AREA TECNICA

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

n. dipen.ti

1.778

1il
117
147
1il
147
154
147
117
147
t6l
14
r33

gg.lavorativi

171

9
I

11
38
12
17
12
l5
11
27
0

11

99. asEenza
per ferie

27

4
1

1

0
0
3

17
0
1

0
0
0

gg. assenza
per malattia

36

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

gg. assenza
maternità,
L. 104 ecc.

164

25
21
t3
l0
l6
lrl
1 0
1 0
20

9
I

t0

99. assenza
per altri motivi

398

41
33
28
5l
3l
u42
28
35
39
12
24

totale gg.
di

aaaenze

22,38o/"

26,62"/o
22,45io/o
19.05%
33'12"/o
21,O90t
22,080/o
28,570/o
19.05%
23,81o/o
24.22o/o

8.57o/o
rE.05%

tasso
esaenza

1.380

1r3
114
tr9
t03
116
120
t05
{19
112
122
128
r09

gg
presenza

77,6201o

73.38o/o
77,55"/o
80,95%
66,88%
78,91o/o
77,92o/o
71,430/o
80,95%
76.19o/o
75.78%
91,430/o
81.95%

tasso
presenza


